
 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROSTER 

Rocky Mountain ASHRAE 2014 ‐ 2015 Board of Governors 
 

Title/Committee Chair  Name  Email  Phone 

President  Jessie Jones Fleming  President@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  303.239.0909 

           

President‐elect/Tech Conf.  Mike Harrington  TechConference@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  303.795.1000 

           

Vice President/CTTC Chair  Megan Sterl  CTTC@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  303.974.1230 

          

Secretary  Tony Anderson  Secretary@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  303.280.1401 

          

Treasurer  Trevor Bromberg  Treasurer@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  303.969.0220 

          

Newsletter Editor  Eugene Mitchell  Newsletter@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  303.322.0165 

          

Past President  Jon Rundquist  PastPresident@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  303.428.2800 

          

Director  Larry Gelin  Director1@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  303.761.2291 

          

Director   Jody Templeton  Director2@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  303.295.6111 

           

Northern Section Chair   Mike Fulton  NorthernSection@RockyMtnASHRAE.com    720.934.8273 

           

Membership  Laura Dyas  Membership@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  720.221.1078 

           

Website  Scott Jones  Webmaster@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  303.428.2800 

           

Student Activities  Ainsley Thrailkill  Student@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  307.766.2033 

          

Sustainable Engineering  Sara Frame  Sustainable@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  303.951.0650 

          

Government Activities  Steve Ferguson  Government@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  303.428.2800 

           

Historian 
Ainsley Thrailkill 
Jon Rundquist 

Historian@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 
307.766.2033 
303.428.2800 

     

Honors & Awards  Eugene Mitchell  Awards@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  303.322.0165 

       

Social Media  Andrew Van Essen  SocialMedia@RockyMtnASHRAE.com  303.257.2642 

       

YEA Chairs 
Bryce Buchanan
Rachel Romero

YEA@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 
719.330.7971
303.886.8254

     
	


